
1

1

2

L = 

> 2mm

2

1

3

> 0mm

2

17

25 Nm
(18 ft-lb)

45° ± 15°

45° ± 15°

MT

MT /
MQ

MT /
MQ

MQS-W /
MT-S-L

17

35 Nm
(25 ft-lb)

17

25 Nm
(18 ft-lb)

1 4 5

6

2

3

2332868-02.2022

2332868
23.02.2022

MT-S-AP



45° ± 5° 45° ± 5°

45° ± 5° 45° ± 5°

max. 5°

max. 5°

max. 5° max. 5° max. 5° max. 5°

max. 5° max. 5° max. 5° max. 5°

45° ± 15°

MT-S-AP


